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Nature Trail'R Div I

Pos Name & Location

10

11

12

ROGUEWOOD ELE SCH
Rockford, Merchun Scheffler

NELLIE REED ELE SCH
Corunna, Flynn Walters Flynn

ST JOHN VIANNEY SCH
Wyoming, Bollinger Ora Regio

RANDELS ELE SCH
Flint, Gilbert Munsell Regio

CRYSTAL LAKE ELE SCH
Beulah, Johnson Region 3

BALDWIN HEIGHTS ELE SCH
Greenville, Stephenson Tiffan

ADA ELE SCH
Grand Rapids, Donald Donald

PARKSIDE ELE SCH
Rockford, Dorman Bolam Brist

FRANKFORT ELE SCH
Frankfort, Thorr Mills Regio

EMMONS LAKE ELE SCH
Caledonia, McCrath DaSilva

ADA VISTA SPANSH IMMERSION SCH
Grand Rapids, Murphy Lawson

GRANDVILLE CHRISTIAN SCH TM A
Grandville, Huyser VanHaitsma

PALMER SCH TM B

Number

31061 Calc:
Raw:

18306 Calc:
Raw:

34601 Calc:
Raw:

29256 Calc:
Raw:

5279 Calc:
Raw:

2309 Calc:
Raw:

3764 Calc:
Raw:

7128 Calc:
Raw:

16465 Calc:
Raw:

31001 cCalc:
Raw:

33760 Calc:
Raw:

35417 Calc:
Raw:

38644 Calc:
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Grand Rapids, Nickles Region

13 PALMER SCH TM A
Grand Rapids, Topp Region 4

Top

Nature Trail'R Div 11

Pos Name & Location

1 NORTH ROCKFORD MID SCH TM B
Rockford, Lawton Nauta Regi

2 FH NORTHERN HILLS MID SCH
Grand Rapids, Kuntzman Region

3 NORTHERN LAKES COMM CHURCH
Traverse City, Riggins Butryn

4 ST JOHN VIANNEY SCH
Wyoming, Miron Miron Region

5 GREENVILLE MID SCH
Greenville, Stephens Region 1

6 MANCELONA MID SCHOOL
Mancelona, Cantrell Region 3

7 CHARYL STOCKWELL ACADEMY
Howell, Frederick Torsch Reg

8 DELTON KELLOGG MIDDLE SCHOOL
Delton, Alaniz Simmons Regi

9 CRESTWOOD MID SCH
Kentwood, Davis Region 10

Top

Nature Trail'R Div II1

Pos Name & Location
1 CORUNNA H S
Corunna, Flynn Walters Flynn

2 GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
Greenville, Fisher Region 13

3 TEACH HOMESCHOOL PROG

37202 Calc:
Raw:

Number

31062

3763

35542

34601
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http://miodyssey.com/scores/regState_scores.htm

Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:

130.

144.
113.

33

07
33

Long
Term

183.
133.

193.
.66

139

200.
.67

144

187
135

181.
130.

l64.
.66

118

129
93

121

118.
86.

87
00

07

00

.53
.65

09
99

04

.51
.68

.66
88.

00

91
01

Long
Term

200.
149.

183.
.67

136

l64

00
01

44

.62

21.50

31.51
23.00

Style
50.00
42.50

44.12
37.50

47.06
40.00

48.82
41.50

38.24
32.50

42.35
36.00

31.76
27.00

28.82
24.50

38.24
32.50

Style
50.00
44.50

47.19
42.00

44.38

41.

75

Page 2 of 10

0

49.56 222.14

42.

00

Spont

100.
57.

98

79.
45.

63

56
32

53

74.
42.

73
42

51.
.50

29

00
75

.27
56.

75

22
75

.64
36.

75

.28
.50

.25
30.

75

03
75

.59
.50

08

Spont

93.
69.

100.
.25

74

70

94
75

00

.37

3

Total/
Pnlty

333.87

0

331.46

326.28

299.99

275.61

255.64

235.30

211.07

13

204.23

Total/
Pnlty
343.94

330.63

276 .37

4/18/2010



State Finals Tournament results

Traverse City, Townsend Cragg

4 CHESANING H S
Burt, Hunt Herron Rashotte

5 BRECKENRIDGE COMMUNITY SCHS

Breckenridge, Milledge Region

Top

Return to The Gift of Flight Div I

Pos Name & Location

1 BRECKENRIDGE COMMUNITY SCHS

Breckenridge, Laurenz Region

2 ELSA MEYER ELE SCH
Corunna, Flynn Flynn Flynn

3 ADA ELE SCH
Grand Rapids, Viola Sadaati

4 COLLINS ELE SCH TM A

Grand Rapids, Kennedy Heiney

5 MURRAY LAKE ELE SCH

Lowell, Korzen Looman Region

6 ROOSEVELT ELE SCH

Stevensville, Ventura Ventur

7 ST JOHN VIANNEY SCH

Wyoming, Hartman Duemler Reg

8 INTERLOCHEN ELE SCH
Traverse City, Nadji Nadji

Top

Return to The Gift of Flight Div I1

Pos Name & Location

1 ST JOHN VIANNEY SCH

Wyoming, Bussell Shafer Regi

2 KENOWA HILLS MID SCH
Grand Rapids, Pearson Brown

3 CORUNNA MID SCH

Raw:

14420 Calc:
Raw:

363 Calc:
Raw:

Number

363 Calc:
Raw:

19270 Calc:
Raw:

3764 Calc:
Raw:

10655 Calc:
Raw:

36770 Calc:
Raw:

35916 Calc:
Raw:

34601 Calc:
Raw:

1011 Calc:
Raw:

Number

34601 Calc:
Raw:

38291 cCalc:
Raw:

10036 Calc:
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198.84

158.63
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Corunna, Flynn Walters Flynn Raw: 135.34 38.34 76.00 0
3 BRECKENRIDGE COMMUNITY SCHS 363 Calc: 172.33 44.10 96.15 312.58
Breckenridge, Gregory Region Raw: 137.16 37.33 75.00 0
4 SUTTONS BAY MID SCH 4758 Calc: 195.62 37.81 70.51 303.94
Suttons Bay, Crandall Region Raw: 155.69 32.00 55.00 0
Top

Return to The Gift of Flight Div III

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/

Term Pnlty

1 CORUNNA H S 5736 Calc: 200.00 48.81 100.00 348.81
Corunna, Flynn Flynn Walters Raw: 169.49 41.33 115.00 0

2 NEW LOTHROP H S 18255 Calc: 198.63 50.00 66.96 315.59
New Lothrop, Henige Henige R Raw: 168.33 42.34 77.00 0

3 F H EASTERN H S 38159 Calc: 185.46 43.29 49.57 278.32
Grand Rapids, Hastings Region Raw: 157.17 36.66 57.00 0

Top

Discovered Treasures Div I

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/

Term Pnlty

1 FRANKFORT ELE SCH 16465 Calc: 180.96 47.05 100.00 328.01
Frankfort, Schmitt Brooks Pl Raw: 155.01 42.34 95.50 0

2 PINE RIDGE CHRISTIAN SCH 28156 Calc: 192.24 50.00 60.99 303.23
Holland, Balder Balder Regio Raw: 164.67 44.99 58.25 0

3 LEWISTON SCH TM A 302 Calc: 200.00 43.35 42.15 285.50
Lewiston, Kievit Bagnasco Re Raw: 171.32 39.01 40.25 0

4 CITY SCHOOL 28330 Calc: 169.68 48.16 63.35 281.19
Grand Blanc, Weiss Nickola R Raw: 145.35 43.33 60.50 0

4 VALLEY VIEW ELE SCH TM B 21293 Calc: 174.33 49.63 56.28 280.24
Rockford, Waldvogel Ferguson Raw: 149.33 44.66 53.75 0

5 MANTON SCH TM A 14670 Calc: 167.30 42.23 68.85 278.38
Manton, Potter Region 3 Raw: 143.31 38.00 65.75 0

6 THORNAPPLE KELLOGG ELE SCH 2 34189 Calc: 180.55 40.38 54.97 275.90
Middleville, Halle Raak Regi Raw: 154.66 36.33 52.50 0

7 DISCOVERY ELE SCH 37006 Calc: 187.16 44.44 50.00 271.60
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Kentwood, Hunt Region 10

8 GRANDVILLE CHRISTIAN SCH TM B 39044
Grandville, Klunder Terborg

9 LEGACY CHRISTIAN SCH 38131
Grand Rapids, Gritter Bloem

9 VALLEY VIEW ELE SCH TM A 1887
Rockford, Jarrett Wendtland

10 EVART ELE SCH 966
Evart, Rounds Hamilton Regio

11 ROOSEVELT ELE SCH TM A 14424
Keego Harbor, Evans Weisserma

12 WOODVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 39067
Belding, Hayataka Hayataka R

13 GOODWILLIE ENVIRONMENTAL SCH 32926
Grand Rapids, Reilly Region 1

14 CALVIN CHRISTIAN ELE SCH 32467
Wyoming, Helder Vincent Reg

Top

Discovered Treasures Div I1

Pos Name & Location Number

1 F H CENTRAL WOODLANDS SCH 28109
Grand Rapids, Rabideau Baciga

2 TRAVERSE CITY WEST MIDDLE SCH 11172
Traverse City, Sieloff Region

3 GREENVILLE MID SCH 7309
Greenville, Baker Region 13

3 GLEN LAKE SCHS 3994
Maple City, Stairs Murray Re

4 ASSUMPTION SCHOOL TM A 39196
Belmont, Barclay McWatters M

4 GRAND BLANC EAST MID SCH 39265
Grand Blanc, Roat Weiss Regi

5 FH NORTHERN HILLS MID SCH 3763
Grand Rapids, Cavanaugh Lange

6 THORNAPPLE KELLOGG MID SCH 14490
Middleville, Ward Region 10
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7 TEACH HOMESCHOOL PROG 37544 Calc:
Traverse City, Scott Scott R Raw:
7 MANTON SCH TM A 14670 Calc:
Manton, Johnson Region 3 Raw:
8 DELTON KELLOGG MIDDLE SCHOOL 37988 Calc:
Delton, Scoville Dallavalle Raw:
9 OKEMOS COMMUNITY ED B 39126 Calc:
okemos, Webb Region 4 Raw:
Top
Discovered Treasures Div 111
Pos Name & Location Number
1 FOREST HILLS CENTRAL H S 19945 Calc:
Grand Rapids, Martin Atwater Raw:
2 GRANDVILLE H S 35617 Calc:
Grandville , Vander Kallen Re Raw:
3 TRI COUNTY H S 18085 Calc:
Howard, Chamberlin Region 13 Raw:
4 OKEMOS COMMUNITY ED A 38805 Calc:
Okemos, Webb Region 4 Raw:
5 MANTON SCH TM A 14670 Calc:
Manton, Williams Region 3 Raw:
6 CHESANING H S 14420 Calc:
Burt, Hunt Rashotte Herron Raw:
7 ST FRANCIS H S 27233 Calc:
traverse City, Schmitz Region Raw:
8 BRIGHTON H S 25611 Calc:
Brighton , Lerner Meyers Reg Raw:
Top
Column Structure Div I
Pos Name & Location Number
1 ADA ELE SCH 3764 Calc:
Grand Rapids, Ringel Ringel Raw:
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2 COLLINS ELE SCH TM B 28799 Calc: 29.26 79.26 47.46 80.30 207.02
Grand Rapids, Speigel Region Raw: 103.00 34.33 43.33 53.00 0

3 ST ANTHONY OF PADUA SCH 37595 Calc: 134.38 156.71 46.74 93.94 197.39
Grand Rapids, Overbeek King Raw: 473.00 15.33 42.67 62.00 100

4 WOODVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 39067 Calc: 94.60 94.60 45.99 51.52 192.11
Belding, Warner Gotwalt Henr Raw: 333.00 0.00 41.99 34.00 0

5 DELTON KELLOGG MIDDLE SCHOOL 37988 Calc: 15.06 41.76 38.34 100.00 180.10
Delton, ButchBaker Region 4 Raw: 53.00 18.33 35.00 66.00 0

6 CENTRAL GRADE SCH 1009 Calc: 98.86 118.27 43.81 96.97 159.05
Traverse City, Ferguson Huyck Raw: 348.00 13.33 40.00 64.00 100

7 MAC NAUGHTON ELE SCH 14087 Calc: 0.00 8.26 40.15 54.55 102.96
Howard, Steenland Region 13 Raw: 0.00 5.67 36.66 36.00 0

Top

Column Structure Div 11

Pos Name & Location Number Wt H1d Long Style Spont Total/

Term Pnlty

1 ST JOHN VIANNEY SCH 34601 Calc: 144.74 173.74 45.15 80.71 299.60
Wyoming, Parsons Gerke Regio Raw: 688.00 19.33 40.33 62.75 0

2 NEW LOTHROP ELE SCH 13791 Calc: 150.00 184.50 48.52 65.27 298.29
New Lothrop, Harnish Harnish Raw: 713.00 23.00 43.34 50.75 0

3 CHERRYLAND MID SCH 14421 Calc: 13.25 56.26 39.20 100.00 195.46
Elk Rapids, Caldwell Region 3 Raw: 63.00 28.67 35.01 77.75 0

4 KNAPP FOREST ELE SCH 33761 Calc: 65.85 72.86 50.00 57.88 180.74
Grand Rapids, Swanson Swanson Raw: 313.00 4.67 44.66 45.00 0

5 ST ANTHONY OF PADUA SCH 37595 Calc: 36.40 77.91 36.20 63.02 177.13
Grand Rapids, Bizon Region 4 Raw: 173.00 27.67 32.33 49.00 0

6 LELAND PUBLIC SCH 1388 Calc: 61.64 79.64 32.09 62.38 174.11
Lake Leelanau, Berg Region 3 Raw: 293.00 12.00 28.66 48.50 0

7 CRESTWOOD MID SCH 35343 Calc: 22.72 43.72 41.05 74.60 159.37
Kentwood, Smith Region 10 Raw: 108.00 14.00 36.67 58.00 0

8 KENOWA HILLS MID SCH 38291 Calc: 0.00 50.00 32.84 43.41 126.25
Grand Rapids, Verburg Region Raw: 0.00 33.33 29.33 33.75 0

9 CHESANING MID SCH 14419 Calc: 13.25 18.76 30.98 74.28 124.02
Burt, Shephard Region 5 Raw: 63.00 3.67 27.67 57.75 0

Top
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Column Structure Div I1I

Pos Name & Location Number Wt H1ld Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty
1 HOLLAND CHRISTIAN H S 39256 Calc: 150.00 187.37 50.00 100.00 337.37
Holland, Lesky Region 4 Raw: 248.00 22.67 47.00 67.50 0
2 TRAVERSE CITY WEST SR H S 28508 Calc: 13.91 63.91 35.10 86.30 185.31
Traverse City, Long Region 3 Raw: 23.00 30.33 32.99 58.25 0
3 CHESANING H S 14420 Calc: 7.86 40.83 33.34 97.04 171.21
Burt, Shephard Region 5 Raw: 13.00 20.00 31.34 65.50 0
4 F H EASTERN MID SCH 34894 Calc: 0.00 21.43 25.53 81.48 128.44
Grand Rapids, Moriarty Region Raw: 0.00 13.00 24.00 55.00 0
5 ALL SAINTS CENTRAL SCH 12903 Calc: 0.00 19.24 29.44 75.93 124.61
Bay City, McLean McLean Hea Raw: 0.00 11.67 27.67 51.25 0
Top
Food Court Div I
Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty
1 CANNONSBURG ELE SCH 6771 Calc: 200.00 50.00 100.00 350.00
Rockford, Dufendach DeVries Raw: 155.20 42.75 73.00 0
2 PARKSIDE ELE SCH 7128 Calc: 180.93 45.03 69.86 295.82
Rockford, Hagedorn Lausin Re Raw: 140.40 38.50 51.00 0
3 VALLEY VIEW ELE SCH TM C 33426 Calc: 182.73 46.49 ©61.64 287.86
Rockford, Lawton Lawton Lind Raw: 141.80 39.75 45.00 3
4 BRETON DOWNS ELE SCH 29372 Calc: 155.15 38.01 76.71 266.87
East Grand Rapids, Lancaster Raw: 120.40 32.50 56.00 3
4 DISCOVERY ELE SCH 37006 Calc: 171.39 40.35 63.01 266.75
Kentwood, Meister Proudfit M Raw: 133.00 34.50 46.00 8
5 EASTERN ELE SCH TM B 37066 Calc: 172.68 47.08 46.58 265.34
Traverse City, Simpson Region Raw: 134.00 40.25 34.00 1
5 ROGUEWOOD ELE SCH 31061 Calc: 179.38 50.00 35.62 265.00
Rockford, Goushaw Masternak Raw: 139.20 42.75 26.00 0
6 GRANDVILLE CHRISTIAN SCH TM A 35417 Calc: 188.40 42.40 31.51 262.31
Grandville, Hoekstra Smith R Raw: 146.20 36.25 23.00 0
7 JOHANNESBURG SCH 1782 Calc: 180.41 44.74 34.25 259.40
Johannesburg, Hoy Samkowiak Raw: 140.00 38.25 25.00 0
7 F H NORTHERN TRAILS SCH 28110 Calc: 168.30 40.94 49.32 258.56
Grand Rapids, Winks Lupanoff Raw: 130.60 35.00 36.00 0
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8 CITY SCHOOL 28330
Grand Blanc, Desai Lostutter

9 HOLLAND EAST SCH 38625
Holland, Lindell Fuentes Reg

10 GRANDVILLE CHRISTIAN SCH TM B 39044
Grandville, Hoekema VandenBer

11 ROOSEVELT ELE SCH TM A 14424
Keego Harbor, Grossman Kohl

11 VANGUARD CHARTER ACADEMY 36927
Wyoming, Kunnen Region 4

11 ADA ELE SCH 3764
Grand Rapids, Schmidt Leavenw

12 MILL CREEK ELE SCH 1785
Williamsburg, Price Dessauer

Top

Food Court Div 11

Pos Name & Location Number
1 NORTH ROCKFORD MID SCH TM B 31062

Rockford, Behrendt Wylie Reg

2 FOREST HILLS CENTRAL MID SCH 3137
Grand Rapids, Martin Pastyrna

3 SOUTH SHORE CHRISTIAN MID SCH 30604
Holland, Mulder Balder Regio

4 FH NORTHERN HILLS MID SCH 3763
Grand Rapids, Cameron-Heldt C

5 ST ANTHONY OF PADUA SCH 37595
Grand Rapids, Mason Spencer

5 LEWISTON SCH TM A 302
Lewiston, Dandy Hyde Region

6 GRANDVILLE CHRISTIAN SCH TM A 35417
Grandville, Hofman Driesenga

7 SCRANTON MID SCH 21189
Brighton, Tripp Meyers Regio

8 NORTH ROCKFORD MID SCH TM A 13927
Rockford, Haines Chino Regio

9 CHESANING MID SCH 14419
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State Finals Tournament results

Burt, Shephard Region 5

10 MANCELONA MID SCHOOL
Mancelona, Kolasa Region 3

11 PINEWOOD MID SCH
Kentwood, Spica Region 10

Top

Food Court Div II1

Pos Name & Location

1 ROCKFORD H S
Rockford, Zainea Zainea Na

2 FOREST HILLS CENTRAL H S
Grand Rapids, Wood Rabideau

3 GRANDVILLE H S
Grandville , Hoogerhyde Regio

4 MANTON SCH TM B
Manton, VanderLugt Raymer Re

5 CHESANING H S
Burt, Shephard Region 5

6 TRI COUNTY H S
Howard, Vuillemot Region 13
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